Ideal Power Limited
14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple, Devon, England, EX32 7NZ.
www.idealpower.co.uk| salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 1 of 8
28STBxy-S-x-x50-IP Converter Series
Up to 50 Watts
D
C
 -
D
C
Part Number Structure
28STB - 018 033 - S - P - B 50
Series Name Input Voltage
(VDC)
Output Voltage
(VDC)
 Pin out   Remote control
option
 Shape Watt
Supreme series
Sixteenth
Brick
012： 9-18
018： 9-36
024：18-36
036：18-75
048：36-75
033： 3.3
050： 5
120：12
150：15
240：24
 S：Dosa  P: Positive logic
N: Negative logic
 B：Base Plate
F：No Flange
50
Features
• 2:1/4:1 Wide Input Range
• One Sixteenth Brick
• Operating Temperature Range: -45~105°C
• Approved to UKCA, CE, RoHS & REACH
• Safety Standards to IEC/EN 62368-1 & EN 50155
• Efficiency up to 91%
• Single output 3.3~24V DC
Ideal Power's Full Brick 700W converter is a 700W isolated, regulated ac/dc converter with active PFC in full
brick package and long hold-up time setting by external capacitors. It features a high efficiency up to 90%,
wide working case temperature range -40~+100°C, no minimum load required, 3kVac reinforced insulation,
OVP, OCP, SCP, OTP,
Ideal Power Limited
14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple, Devon, England, EX32 7NZ.
www.idealpower.co.uk| salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 2 of 8
28STBxy-S-x-x50-IP Converter Series
Up to 50 Watts
D
C
 -
D
C
Models
Model
Input Output Efficiency
Voltage (V) Current (A) Voltage Current Power
Range Nominal Full load (V) (A) (W) Typ.(%)
28STB018033-S-□-□50-IP 9-36 18 3.16 3.3
15.1 50 88
28STB018050-S-□-□50-IP 9-36 18 3.09 5 10.0 50 90
28STB018120-S-□-□50-IP 9-36 18 3.12 12 4.2 50 89
28STB018240-S-□-□50-IP 9-36 18 3.12 24 2.1 50 89
28STB024033-S-□-□50-IP 18-36 24 2.34 3.3 15.1 50 89
28STB024050-S-□-□50-IP 18-36 24 2.29 5
10.0 50 91
28STB024120-S-□-□50-IP 18-36 24 2.31 12 4.2 50 90
28STB036033-S-□-□50-IP 18-75 36 1.58 3.3 15.1 50 88
28STB036050-S-□-□50-IP 18-75 36 1.54 5 10.0 50 90
28STB036120-S-□-□50-IP 18-75 36 1.56 12 4.2 50 89
28STB036240-S-□-□50-IP 18-75 36 1.56 24
2.1 50 89
28STB048033-S-□-□50-IP 36-75 48 1.17 3.3 15.1 50 89
28STB048050-S-□-□50-IP 36-75 48 1.14 5 10.0 50 91
28STB048120-S-□-□50-IP 36-75 48 1.16 12 4.2 50 90
Description
Ideal Power Supreme series - Sixteenth Brick converter is composed of Isolated, board-mountable, fixed switching
frequency DC-DC converters that use synchronous rectification to achieve extremely high-power conversion efficiency.
These DC-DC converter modules use advanced power processing, control, and packaging technologies to enhance the

.XXX±0.001 [ .X±0.025mm
Ideal Power Limited
14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple, Devon, England, EX32 7NZ.
www.idealpower.co.uk| salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 6 of 8
28STBxy-S-x-x50-IP Converter Series
Up to 50 Watts
D
C
 -
D
C
Conducted EMI
Input terminal value (typ.) 28STB036050-S-P-B50-IP @Vin = 36VDC, Iout =10A
Characteristic Curves
Testing conditions are at typical input, Ta=+25˚C, full load (horizontal mount) Unless otherwise indicated